Bergen County, NJ

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,094
0

$202
$108
$131
$185
$315
$2,035
$24,420

Married
Couple

$1,182
0

$420
$108
$262
$234
$366
$2,572
$30,864

Adult, One
Child

$1,182
$516
$413
$108
$328
$291
$366
$3,204
$38,448

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Bergen County, NJ, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,182
$819
$318
$108
$328
$319
$435
$3,509
$42,108

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,402
$1,032
$701
$173
$525
$426
$424
$4,683
$56,196

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,402
$1,543
$612
$173
$525
$482
$569
$5,306
$63,672

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral

Agencies.

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$1,478
0

$378
$256
$233
$234
$234

$64
$671

$3,548
$42,576

Married
Couple

$1,753
0

$769
$531
$531
$358
$358

$99
$1,119

$5,518
$66,216

Adult, One
Child

$1,753
$222
$716
$531
$703
$393
$393

$82
$1,151

$6,210
$74,520

Household STABILITY Budget, Bergen County, NJ, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,753
$1,114
$556
$531
$703
$466
$466

$64
$1,027

$6,680
$80,160

Two Adults,
2 Children

$2,004
$444
$1,353
$849
$900
$555
$555

$123
$2,179

$8,962
$107,544

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$2,004
$2,037
$1,168
$849
$900
$696
$696

$99
$2,839

$11,288
$135,456

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral

Agencies.
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