## Bergen County, NJ

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Bergen County, NJ, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$1,094	\$1,182	\$1,182	\$1,182	\$1,402	\$1,402			
Childcare	0	0	\$516	\$819	\$1,032	\$1,543			
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612			
Transportation	\$108	\$108	\$108	\$108	\$173	\$173			
Healthcare	\$131	\$262	\$328	\$328	\$525	\$525			
Miscellaneous	\$185	\$234	\$291	\$319	\$426	\$482			
Tax	\$315	\$366	\$366	\$435	\$424	\$569			
Monthly Total	\$2,035	\$2,572	\$3,204	\$3,509	\$4,683	\$5,306			
Annual Total	\$24,420	\$30,864	\$38,448	\$42,108	\$56,196	\$63,672			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral Agencies.

Household STABILITY Budget, Bergen County, NJ, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$1,478	\$1,753	\$1,753	\$1,753	\$2,004	\$2,004			
Childcare	0	0	\$222	\$1,114	\$444	\$2,037			
Food	\$378	\$769	\$716	\$556	\$1,353	\$1,168			
Transportation	\$256	\$531	\$531	\$531	\$849	\$849			
Healthcare	\$233	\$531	\$703	\$703	\$900	\$900			
Miscellaneous	\$234	\$358	\$393	\$466	\$555	\$696			
Savings	\$234	\$358	\$393	\$466	\$555	\$696			
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99			
Tax	\$671	\$1,119	\$1,151	\$1,027	\$2,179	\$2,839			
Monthly Total	\$3,548	\$5,518	\$6,210	\$6,680	\$8,962	\$11,288			
Annual Total	\$42,576	\$66,216	\$74,520	\$80,160	\$107,544	\$135,456			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), State of New Jersey Department of the Treasury, and New Jersey Association of Child Care Resource and Referral Agencies.